

MOORING PRICE LIST 2025 (Euro)

LOA (Meters)	HIGH SEASON 1 APR - 30 SEP		LOW SEASON 1 OCT - 31 MAR	
	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY
5,50	17	156	14	106
6,50	18	183	15	130
7,50	20	205	17	151
8,50	23	266	18	172
9,50	30	327	21	194
10,50	32	351	23	218
11,50	38	424	26	290
12,50	41	469	29	310
13,50	48	516	30	332
14,50	51	572	34	354
15,50	52	618	35	374
16,50	57	668	37	396
17,50	59	720	40	418
18,50	68	816	42	464
19,50	71	865	43	488
20,50	76	919	49	513
21,50	82	974	50	536
22,50	87	1.022	52	560
23,50	90	1.080	53	580
24,50	96	1.125	57	599
25,50	98	1.185	58	625
26,50	101	1.247	59	651
27,50	106	1.301	60	674
28,50	112	1.352	61	696
29,50	113	1.408	65	720
30,50	117	1.459	68	741

NOTES:

PRICES:

- a. Do not include VAT (24%)
- b. Corespond to the stern berthing. Alongside berthing is charged +80%
- c. Electricity and water according to the consumption
- d. Daily fees are vallid from the time of arrival until 14.00 of the next day
- e. Extra charge +75% for Catamarans
- f. For 12 months continuous stay, 17% discount applies on monthly mooring prices
- **PAYMENTS:**
- a. Mooring fees are paid in advance
- b. Delayed mooring or services fees shall be subject to the default interest
- c. Charged fees are iaw the declared stay and change only after a new declaration
- d. Paid fees can not be refunded
- e. Payments shall be made by bank tranfer or credit cards (visa ,master, maestro,amex)
- f. Payments with cash are acceptable for fees up to 500€
- ASHORE:
- a. During Low Season, the dry docking period exceeding 3 momths, is charged+30% on the normal monthly price, for every month thereafter
- DEPARTURE:
- a. Boats are not allowed to sail, unless fees are paid until the day of the departure
- b. Check out time 14.00 of the departure day.
 - Staying after 14.00 is charged as follow:
 - * +50% of the daily price for staying until 19.00
 - * The daily price for staying after 19.00